46656	Vol.maz Page 138
	action of Mortgage
Loan No	
	Director of Vetergue' (fining contings that the montages around by
Fred L. Murphy and Donna L.	Director of Veterans' Affairs, certifies that the mortgage executed by
Field L. Mulphy and Bonna H.	narphy, nabbana and arro
recorded on the <u></u> day of	September_, 19_70, in theKlamath County,
Oregon, Mortgage Records Vol. M70 pa	qe 8740
Oregon, Mongage Records <u></u>	Reel/Book/Page/Fee
together with the debt is paid, satisfied, and disc	charged.
WITNESS the STATE OF OREGON	has caused these presents to be executed this <u>22nd</u> day of
	92_, at Salem, Oregon.
	STATE OF OREGON
	Director of Veterans' Affairs
	By: Curt R. Schnepp
	Manager, Accounts Services
STATE OF OREGON	)
County of Marion	) ss. June 22 , 19 92
Personally appeared the above-named	Curt R. Schnepp
authorized to act on behalf of the duly appointed and activ	ng Director of Veterans' Affairs for the State of Oregon and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.	
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.	Before me: Indra LUclless -
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.	Before me:A. LOLLESS
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.	Before me:
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires:
instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed.	Sotary Public for Oregon My Commission expires:
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Klamath PO Box 5	My Commission expires: 05/22/93 First Federal 5270
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Klamath PO Box 5	My Commission expires: 05/22/93 First Federal
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Klamath PO Box 5 Klamath TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	My Commission expires: 05/22/93 First Federal 270 Falls, OR 97601 ss.
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Klamath PO Box 5 Klamath TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: The for record at request of	My Commission expires: 05/22/93 First Federal 5270 Falls, OR 97601 ss. in Title Co. the 25th
AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Klamath PO Box 5 Klamath TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: iled for record at request of <u>Mounta:</u> f June A.D., 19 92 at _	My Commission expires: 05/22/93 First Federal 5270 Falls, OR 97601 ss. in Title Co. the 25th